AAPIZA
11 dep 2018

AlIOTEAEZMATA

800 M EMIPANEIAZ - ANAPQN (50)

11/2/2018 Npwi

50 M AINAA NEAIAA - ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 1
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 153276 AAMOAHZ XPHZTOX 1998 I.0.0EZZAA ANAP 06:57.15
2 143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ 2000 K.O0.KANAMA ANAP 06:59.91
3 162165 KAADIAHZ HAIAZ 2005 K.0.KANAMA TIN-A 08:03.72
800 M ENI®ANEIAZ - T'YNAIKQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 2
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143251 MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 K.O.KAANAMA TYN. 07:25.72
2 136459 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH 1998 K.O.KAAAMA TYN.
3 155139 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZOYATANA 2002 K.O0.KAANAAMA NEAN
4 165795 MOTZIA APETH 2004 AAP-TITA KP-A @
5 170732 ZENOY ®QTEINH 2005 I.0.0EZZAN TIK-A 08:56.07
6 161149 KAPATZIQAH N'EQPI'TA APETH 2005 AEA®BOA &\ 09:28.30
50 M ENI®ANEIAZ - ANAPQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ V 3
K/&n AM OvoOpATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio i Enidoon
1 116255 TMIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ 00:16.61
2 164071 BANANAZ XPHZTOZ 2002 MANZEP 00:17.24
3 158593 MIMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ 2001 I.0.0E2Z 00:17.27
4 152138 MANATIQTIAHZ MEQPIIOx 2001 K.O.KA 00:18.18
5 155802 NANOY BAZIAEIOZ 1999 NAN ANAP 00:18.62
6 151543 ZMYPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MNA ANAP 00:18.67
7 141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 ATAA ESX ANAP 00:19.19
8 152109 INANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 1993 EP ANAP 00:19.33
9 171153 MOYAOIMNOYAOZ EYZTAGIOZ 20 ANAMA EOHB 00:19.50
10 155874 MANABAZIAEIOY AMOZTOAOZ .OEZZAA ANAP 00:20.25
11 106411 KEAMIMEPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ AO KAANAMA ANAP 00:21.17
12 150459 MAANAMAAAKHZ EYZTPATIOZ K.O.KAANAMA ANAP 00:21.20
13 151810 MMNAMKAZ MAYAOZ 87 K.O.KAANAMA ANAP 00:21.21
14 171033 AABITHXZ NIKOAAOZX 2005 MANZEP Mn-A 00:22.29
15 158473 TZIONAAKHZ MANTEAEHMQN-TIAPA: \ 2003 I.0.0EZ3AN TIAIA 00:22.49
16 162628 NAMMAAAPHZ AMNOZTOAOX 2005 K.0.KANAMA TIN-A 00:22.55
17 165371 BAZIAEIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 MNMOZ.IQAN. MAIA 00:23.56
18 169354 TIMNAAAE=ZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 AEA®BOA nn-B 00:24.41
19 167090 MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOAAOZ @ 2006 I.0.0EZZAA T1N-B 00:24.42
20 159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPO ARANA 2002 NAO KAANAMA EOHB 00:25.25
21 171506 MMOY®IAHZ APIZTOTE 2006 NAO KANAMA T1n-B 00:26.06
22 175961 KOPOZIAHZ ®QTIOZ 2007 K.O.KANAMA PO Al 00:26.58
23 172218 MATZAOIAOY AHM 2005 MANZEP Mr-A 00:27.95
24 180789 KOTZAITANNIAH APZENIO 2006 NOAAE= nn-B 00:28.81
25 176269 KAPAZTOITANNHZ PIAQN 2005 AEA.MTOA. Mr-A 00:29.75
26 171154 IQANNIAHZ ZWN 2004 K.O0.KANAMA TIAIA 00:30.06
27 175682 2006 AAP-TITA Mnr-B 00:30.90
28 167514 2006 MOX.IQAN. Mr-B 00:30.99
29 170520 2005 I.0.OEZZAA T1MN-A 00:31.02
30 181927 2007 MANZEP MPO Al 00:32.62
31 180275 TEAIOZ ATTOZTOAOZ 2008 AAP-TITA MPO Al 00:36.32
32 169853 MINKAZ 0QMAX 2007 MANZEP NMPO Al 00:36.69
33 178288 MANQAIAHZ TZHMINOIMNOYAOZ oI/ 2007 MANZEP MPO Al 00:41.13
AKYPH EKKINHZH
175962 APTI'YPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2008 K.O.KANAMA T1PO Al
170733 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2007 1I.0.0EZZAN TPO Al
170876 TZIOANAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2007 I.0.0EZZAAN TIPO Al
AKYPOZz: AAGOZ ENA®H
179753 AMEAIMMIA MEPPHZ KQNZTANTIN( 2006 AAP-TITA Mnr-B
AKYPOZ
165902 ZA®EIPOMNOYAOZ OPEZTHZ 2006 NOAAE= nrn-B
YMNEPBAZH 15 M
177533 TKIAOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 ATAAN.GEX TIAIA

11/2/2018 Npwi



TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

11/2/2018 Npwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 141218 AIBOINANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-:T' 2001 NOBA EOHB 00:20.31
2 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 00:20.58
3 143524 MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 2000 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 00:21.52
4 128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 1996 AEA®BOA ANAP 00:21.61
5 152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 00:21.62
6 164781 KYPKOX XPHZTOX 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 00:22.45
7 143076 AAMMAZ FrEQPrIOz 2000 AAP-TITA ANAP 00:22.50
8 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ MNMAOYTAPXOX 2001 MANZEP EOHB 00:22.54
9 167631 MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.O0.IQANNI EO®HB 00:22.58

10 147998 >TPIMIMAKOZ EYZTPATIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 00:22.73
11 155411 ZEPETHZ AGANAZIOZ 2002 MNMANZEP EOHB 00:22.81
12 152556 TKOYNTAZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOZ 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 00:22.83
13 152109 INANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 1993 NANZEP ANAP 2.92
14 147307 OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB :23.15
15 144223 TKOYIKAIAZ AGANAZIOX 1999 AKAKAPA ANAP @00:23.27
16 172431 TZIONAPAZ BAITEAHZ 2004 AEA®BOA \ 00:23.38
17 154261 KOYTZAITAZ EYTENIOZ-BAIOZ 2002 A.E.TPIK 00:23.40
18 145600 KPATZAITKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 AAP-TITA 00:23.85
19 162905 KABANAZ AAEZANAPOZ BYPQN 2003 OEANAB 00:24.43
20 158989 KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 K.O.IQANNI 00:25.29
21 166976 EZAPXOY ZTE®ANOZ 2006 K.O.IQANNI 00:25.39
22 168452 XAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NHPKAPAI 00:25.73
23 158791 MMNOIIATZHZ NIKOAAOX 2004 MANZEP 00:26.08
24 165632 MOAITZAKHZ N'EQPIIOZ 00:26.27
25 181235 METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 00:26.53
26 165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 00:27.33
27 161083 ZTAYPOY MAYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 00:27.96
28 167679 MAMAAOINOYAOZ KPITQN MAPKOX 00:28.12
29 172357 ZTOIIOYAHZ IQANNHZ 00:28.17
30 164993 TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ MANA 00:28.67
31 159779 AEAEZ KQNZTANTINOX 00:29.48
32 165902 ZA®EIPOMNOYAOZ OPEZTHZ 6 NOAAE= 00:29.54
33 181206 AAANAZ EYAITEAOZ M'PHIOPIOZ 005 K.O.KAAAMA TM-A 00:29.96
34 168976 MIMANTPAZ OQMAZ 2006 NHPKAPAITZ nn-B 00:30.26
35 165890 ZA®EIPOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ \ 2007 NOAAE= MPO Al 00:30.42
36 161122 >KANAAAHZ MAPIZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NHPIQAN Mr-A 00:30.62
37 169279 MMOYTZAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 NHPIQAN nn-B 00:31.29
38 175959 ZYITOYPHZ NEQPIIOZ @ 2007 K.O.KANAMA TPO Al 00:32.59
39 181212 INO=AZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 K.O.KANAMA PO Al 00:32.95
40 181209 TAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ @ 2007 K.O.KANAMA T1PO Al 00:33.30
41 181208 ANAPEOINOYAOZ 6QM 2004 K.0.KANAMA TIAIA 00:33.54
42 176015 E=ZAPX0OZ KQNZTAN 2008 K.O.IQANNI PO Al 00:33.78
43 178428 MHAIOZ QQMAZ 2008 MANZEP MPO Al 00:35.20
44 163597 BAKAAHZ BAZIA 2006 NHPIQAN nr-B 00:38.78
45 180564 KYPKOX OP® M MOZz 2008 K.O.IQANNI PO Al 00:39.45
46 180827 MMNAKAAHZ HAI 2008 AAP-TITA MPO Al 00:39.66
47 167087 MANAZTE HMHTPIOZ 2006 MOZ.IQAN. Mnr-B 00:43.03
AKYPH EKKINHZH
155351 KAP. 2 NIKOAAOZ 2002 AEA®BOA E®HB
181197 MAAA > MANTEAEHMQN 2002 ATAAN.OEX EOHB
YMNEPBAZH 15 M
142786 XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOZ 1996 NMANZEP ANAP
50 M ENI®ANEIAZ - TYNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTeNn®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 153274 KOAINETPH ®ANH 2001 TAAYKOZ NEAN 00:20.02
2 143128 MOYAOMNOYAQY EAEYOEPIA-AIONY 2000 K.O.KANAMA TYN. 00:21.22
3 168284 AEZAH IQANNA 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:21.52
4 155290 NAZAPIAQOY BAAENTINH 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 00:21.84
5 154627 AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 00:22.23
6 158821 MMEKEPIAOY AHMHTPA 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:22.56
7 146077 XAPTAMMIAA FEQPIIA 2002 ATAAN.OEX NEAN 00:23.09
8 150733 XATZOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIK 1996 I.O.OEZZAA TYN. 00:23.15
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

136956
147289
168525
160977
157619
181465
160976
177264
170875
162344
181204
171507
167110

ZKAAIAQY ZMAPATAA
KAZANTZIAOY EAENH
XIONIAOY MAPIA
NAMIMPOY EYZTAOGIA
MMNOZINH MAPIA
ZOOQIKITOY AITEAIKH
ZEPBETA BAZIAIKH
2XOINA XTAMATIA
KO®ZA TZOANA
NAYPOZIAQY EYAO=IA
KAA®IAQOY EAENH
MMNOY®IAOY MANAIIQTA
MATZAOIAQY EYPIAIKH

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

177216
172535

NIAKOY ®QTEINH
MEXAIBANIAOY XPIZTINA

1998
2001
2005
2005
2002
2003
2005
2006
2007
2005
2009
2004
2007

2004
2006

ATAAN.GEZ TYN.
K.O.KAANAMA NEAN
I.LO.GEZZAN TIK-A
NOZ.IQAN. TK-A
ATAAN.GEZ NEAN
AEA®BOA KP-A
NOZ.IQAN. TK-A
NAP-TITA MNK-B
I.O.6EZ>XAA PO KOP
MANZEP MNK-A
K.O.KAANAMA T1PO KOP
NAO KAAAMA KP-A
NMANZEP NPO KOP
AEA®BOA KP-A
I.O.GEZ>AN TIK-B

50 M AINAA NEAIAA - TYNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

123.43
23.76
24.84
24.97
25.19
25.44
26.00
27.32
28.14
29.25
30.37
32.07
132.28

S

11/2/2018 Npwi
6

P~

K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Katny Enidoon
1 152529 TOMOYZH ZTAMATIA 2001 AEA.MTOA. NEAN 00:24.43
2 152530 XTAMOY EAEYGEPIA 2002 OAYMI.BOA A 00:24.55
3 147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MANZEP Y 00:24.60
4 147047 T'EPOBAIOY EAENH 2001 A.E.TPIK W 00:24.82
5 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 1999 NAO KAANA % 00:24.93
6 143095 MOAYXPONIAAQOY MAAAMA-MAPIA 1999 AT/\AN.@@VN. 00:24.96
7 147633 OPETZIOY ANAZTAZIA-ZTAYPOYAA 2001 K.O.I EAN 00:25.09
8 143840 TEAQNH ZQH 2000 AEA 'YN. 00:25.36
9 166974 ZIAEPH EAENH 2003 K. NNI KP-A 00:26.65

10 157432 AIAPOY XPYZOYAA 2003 JOANNI - KP-A 00:26.80
11 162817 NAMMNA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 200 AN MK-B 00:27.35
12 170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 20 QAN MK-B 00:27.37
13 158992 MHTZH ANNA O.IQANNI KP-A 00:27.53
14 140950 IQ>HOIAOY ANAZTAZIA K.O.KANAMA TYN. 00:27.71
15 129149 AXMAPIAOY XPYZOYAA @6 MAOK F'YN. 00:28.01
16 159842 MOP®IAAQOY MEAIBOIA EAEYOEPIA 004 MAOK KP-A 00:28.08
17 164966 MATAAOIMNOYAQOY AEZIMOINA MAPI£ 2006 OAYMIN.BOA T1K-B 00:28.25
18 158828 MANAIIQTOY EAENH \ 2003 NHPIQAN KP-A 00:28.51
19 175507 NAMAXPHZTOY MAPINA 2005 MNOZ.IQAN. TMK-A 00:29.05
20 158995 >TYAIOY AHMHTPA 2003 K.O.IQANNI KP-A 00:29.14
21 172253 NIZYPIOY AIKATEPINH IQAN@ 2002 AAP-TITA NEAN 00:29.16
22 168202 NAIAKOY XPYZANOH 2006 MOX.IQAN. MK-B 00:29.51
23 162553 OIKONOMOY NIKOAETA @ 2003 OEANAB KP-A 00:29.59
24 161223 >ANIAA APTEMIZ \ 2005 OAYMIM.BOA TK-A 00:29.64
25 171042 KQNZTANTOY EYATIT 2006 NHPKAPAITZ [MK-B 00:30.24
26 158754 IQANNIAOY AAE= 2003 ATAAN.OEX KP-A 00:30.39
27 176941 TZIATKAANH OA 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A 00:30.80
28 182148 KATZETA AHMHTPA 2005 MOX.IQAN. MK-A 00:30.83
29 179928 NHZIQTH M I\I/DIN 2005 ATAAN.GEZ TIK-A 00:31.10
30 164667 XAPATZA A 2005 OA.IQAN. MK-A 00:31.32
31 172152 TOPO T, 2007 K.O.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 00:31.76
32 162167 NEO®PIA PIANOH AEZMOINA 2005 K.O.KAANAMA TIK-A 00:32.52
33 175966 TZEZ H OEO®ANIA AHMHTPA 2005 K.O0.KAANAMA TIK-A 00:32.80
34 169277 N'EQPTOMNOYAQOY OBPENOBITZ MEA 2006 NHPIQAN MK-B 00:32.93
35 161121 BAKAAH EAEYOEPIA 2005 NHPIQAN MK-A 00:33.25
36 180277 OIKONOMOY BAZXIAIKH 2003 AAP-TITA KP-A 00:33.34
37 182149 AAMITAAAPH BAZIAIKH 2008 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 00:33.73
38 181471 BAAXOZTEPIIOY AOGANAZIA 2006 AAP-TITA MK-B 00:33.93
39 181210 XATZHIMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.O.KANAMA T1K-B 00:35.05
40 178398 AAMITPOY AHMHTPA 2008 MOX.IQAN. MPO KOP 00:36.29
41 181227 TXEXMETZH EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2008 K.O0.KAANAMA TPO KOP 00:36.56
42 177251 TOPO ®AQPIANA 2008 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 00:38.45
43 181228 KAIZIIE NIKOAETA 2009 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 00:38.67
44 181203 NKANATZIOY ANTPIANA 2009 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 00:38.99
AKYPH EKKINHZH
166978 ZMYPOYAH AITEAIKH 2006 K.O.IQANNI [MK-B



11/2/2018 Npwi

7

11/2/2018 Npwi

8

11/2/2018 Npwi

9

11/2/2018 Npwi

AKYPH EKKINHZH

172017 ZYMEQNIAH AGANAZIA 2002 MNMOZ.IQAN. NEAN
YNEPBAZH 15 M
170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEX TMK-A
AEN NMPOZHAGE
157619 MMOZINH MAPIA 2002 ATAAN.OEX NEAN
1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ - ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon

1 155070 KATZAKAZ EMMANOYHA 2003 K.0.KANAMA TIAIA 14:32.50
1500 M ENI®ANEIAZ - T'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143251 MOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 K.O.KAANAMA TYN. 14:15.51
2 136459 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZTYAIANH 1998 K.O.KAAAMA TYN. 14:33.77
3 155216 KAPATZIBH AGANAZIA 2002 AAP-TITA NEAN 3.49

200 M ENI®ANEIAZ - ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX @

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyop} Enidoon
1 152142 TOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 K.O.KAAAMA ANAP &\V 01:29.63
2 152138 MANATIQTIAHZ TEQPII0O 2001 K.O0.KAANAMA EOH 01:32.51
3 143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ 2000 K.0.KANAMA 01:35.02
4 171153 MOYAOIMNOYAOZ EYZTAGIOZ 2002 K.0.KANAMA 01:38.64
5 164070 AABITHX ZQHZ 2002 MANZEP 01:41.64
6 155518 NAYPOZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP 3, 01:41.83
7 177533 TKIAOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 ATAAN.O AIA 01:46.39
8 162162 KOPOZIAHZ NEQPIIO 2004 K.O.K @AIA 01:49.07
9 162165 KAADIAHZ HAIAZ 2005 K.O. Mn-A 01:49.86

10 162628 NAMIMAAAPHZ AMNOZTOANOZ 2005 K.(@AMA Mnr-A 01:54.51
11 171033 AABITHZ NIKOAAOZX 2005 NZ Mn-A 01:56.35
12 170876 TZIOANAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ EZZAA PO Al 02:08.52
13 171506 MMNOY®IAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ KANAMA T1IM-B 02:10.25
14 175961 KOPOZIAHZ ®OQTIOZ O.KAAAMA T1PO Al 02:12.84
15 169354 TIMNAAAE=ZHZ AHMHTPIOZ AEA®BOA nn-B 02:13.76
16 172218 MATZAOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 5 MANZEP Mr-A 02:15.39
17 170733 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MANATIQTHZ 007 I.O.OEZZAA PO Al 02:18.60
18 180789 KOTZAITANNIAHZ HAIAZ APZENIO 2006 NOAAE= Mnr-B 02:21.79
19 175682 MAMANTQNHZ IQANNHZ \ 2006 AAP-TITA nn-B 02:35.07

200 M AINAA NMEAIAA -@ (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO @3\ E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 141218 AIBOITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ—ST;/ 2001 NOBA EOHB 01:41.34
2 147998 >TPIMIMAKOZ EYZTPATIO@ 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 01:48.96
3 128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOZ \ 1996 AEA®BOA ANAP 01:49.41
4 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANT 2001 MNMAOK EOHB 01:52.22
5 147310 KQNZTANTINIAH EIAHZ 2001 MNMAOK EOHB 01:53.62
6 145600 KPATZATKQNHZ 10 2000 AAP-TITA ANAP 01:53.81
7 154261 KOYTZAIAZ EXTEN -BAIOZ 2002 A.E.TPIK EOHB 01:59.46
8 166976 E=APXOQY ZTE®A 2006 K.O.IQANNI nn-B 01:59.88
9 162905 MAPOZ BYPQN 2003 OEANAB MAIA 02:00.29

10 158652 2004 TANZEP MAIA 02:00.50
11 175508 2002 MNOZ.IQAN. EOHB 02:07.63
12 167535 2005 K.O.IQANNI nn-A 02:10.50
13 172357 ZTOIIOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2003 ATAAN.GEX TAIA 02:18.90
14 167679 TMAMAAOINOYAOZ KPITQN MAPKOX 2006 OAYMI1.BOA T1N-B 02:19.60
15 165902 ZA®EIPOMNOYAOZ OPEZTHZ 2006 NOAAE= nn-B 02:29.00
16 161122 >KANAAAHZ MAPIZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 NHPIQAN Mr-A 02:29.11
17 167514 BAZIAEIOY NMANTEAHZ 2006 MOZ.IQAN. nn-B 02:30.50
18 165890 ZA®EIPOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 NOAAE= MPO Al 02:32.07
19 179752 AMEAIMMIA MEPPHZ NEZTQP 2005 AAP-TITA Mn-A 02:32.45
20 169279 MIMOYTZAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 NHPIQAN Mnr-B 02:41.89
21 181212 INO=AZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 K.O.KANAMA PO Al 02:42.72
22 181209 TAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 K.O.KANAMA T1PO Al 02:49.92
23 175959 ZYIOYPHZ NEQPIrIoz 2007 K.O.KANAMA PO Al 02:50.57
24 177914 TMITENHZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2006 AAP-TITA Mnr-B 03:05.10
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MANZEP QK-A
200 M AIMAA MEAIAA - TYNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

163597 BAKAAHZ BAZINAEIOZ 2006 NHPIQAN nn-B
AKYPOZ
181206 AAANAZ EYAITEAOZ 'PHIOPIOZ 2005 K.O0.KANAMA TIN-A
EFKATEAEIWE
167631 MANAIIQTOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.0.IQANNI EO®HB
200 M ENI®ANEIAZ - T'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 151724 MANATIQTIAQOY IQANNA 1999 K.0.KAAAMA TYN. 01:34.94
2 143128 MOYAOIMNOYAQY EAEYOEPIA-AIONY 2000 K.O.KANAMA TYN. 01:37.07
3 159286 MAPIAPITH IQANNA 1998 I.0.0EZZAA TYN. 01:40.52
4 155139 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZOYATANA 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 01:48.70
5 155290 NAZAPIAQOY BAAENTINH 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 01:49.14
6 160452 TEPMANIAH EAENH-PAGAEANA 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 01:50.52
7 147975 MAMANIKOAAQOY AHMHTPA 2001 AEA®IEP NEAN 4.75
8 147289 KAZANTZIAQOY EAENH 2001 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN :56.96
9 162872 ANAZTAZIOY KQNZTANTINA 2004 K.0.KANAMA KP-A @02:04.15
10 168525 XIONIAQY MAPIA 2005 I.0.0EZ3AN TIK-A \ 02:08.65
11 170875 KO®ZA TZOANA 2007 1.0.0EZZAA TPO KC& 02:17.45
12 172535 MEXAIBANIAOY XPIZTINA 2006 I.0.0EZ>AN TIK-B v 02:19.56
13 181204 KAADIAOY EAENH 2009 K.0.KANAMA TMPQO t" 02:23.76
AKYPH EKKINHZH
160976 ZEPBETA BAZIAIKH 2005 MOZ.IQAN.
AEN NMPOZHAOGE
162344 NAYPOZIAOQOY EYAOZ=IA 2005
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K/&n

AM

50 M AINNOH - T'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOMATEN®VUHO E.l'

ZwHareio Katnyopia

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Katnyopia Enidoon
1 152529 TOMNOYZH ZTAMATIA NEAN 01:56.50
2 145501 MATAPIAQY NIKH NEAN 02:00.45
3 164273 ZTAMATIOY BAZIAIKH NEAN 02:02.63
4 164990 TZIAQNH NATAAIA NMK-B 02:04.23
5 147633 OPETZIOY ANAZTAZIA-ZTAYPOYAA NEAN 02:04.78
6 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 1 MANZEP NEAN 02:10.04
7 164966 MAMAAOIMOYAQY AEZIMOINA MAPI/ 006 OAYMIN.BOA T1K-B 02:10.52
8 158828 MANAIIQTOY EAENH 2003 NHPIQAN KP-A 02:11.97
9 170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET \ 2006 NHPIQAN MK-B 02:12.91

10 162553 OIKONOMOY NIKOAETA 2003 OEANAB KP-A 02:16.72
11 162817 MAMNMNA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 2006 NHPIQAN MK-B 02:18.43
12 166977 KOYTZOYKH EAENA @ 2004 K.O0.IQANNI KP-A 02:18.92
13 161223 ZANIAA APTEMIZ 2005 OAYMI.BOA TK-A 02:21.13
14 175507 TMANMAXPHZTOY MAPINA 2005 MNOZ.IQAN. MK-A 02:21.59
15 175966 TZEZMETZH OEO®AN TPA 2005 K.0.KANAMA TIK-A 02:31.32
16 162167 NEOPIAOY MAPIANQ INA 2005 K.O0.KANAMA TIK-A 02:32.17
17 172152 TOPO TATIANA 2007 K.O.KANAMA TPO KOP 02:38.31
18 169277 TEQPIoOrnoyaAoy BITZ MEA 2006 NHPIQAN NMK-B 02:41.80
19 181471 BAAXOZTEPII AOANAZIA 2006 AAP-TITA MK-B 02:45.67

50MA (0] ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKzI}Qﬁ'Ez

K/&n AM Ovopaze vﬂlo E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 116255 MININI Y NNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEZ ANAP 00:15.07
2 142410 KOKKI OQMAZ 1994 MNANZEP ANAP 00:16.42
3 151543 ZMYPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1998 MNMANZEP ANAP 00:17.24
4 152109 NTANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 1993 NMANZEP ANAP 00:17.56
5 143524 TMOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 2000 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 00:17.95
6 167004 BAAXOZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 AAP-TITA ANAP 00:18.61
7 155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AEA®BOA E®HB 00:18.85
8 155874 MANABAZINEIOY AMOZTONOZ 1998 I.0.0EZZAA ANAP 00:18.94
9 106411 KEAMIMEPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1987 NAO KAAAMA ANAP 00:19.52

10 158473 TZIONAAKHZ MANTEAEHMQN-TIAPA: 2003 I.0.0EZ3AN TIAIA 00:20.82
AEN NMPOZHAOGE
155802 NANOY BAZIAEIOZ 1999 NMANZEP ANAP
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11/2/2018 MNpwi

Enidoon
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11/2/2018 Npwi
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11/2/2018 Npwi

17

11/2/2018 Npwi

1 153274 KOAINETPH ®ANH 2001 FNAYKOZ NEAN 00:18.82
2 143095 MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA 1999 ATAAN.GEZ TYN. 00:19.80
3 158821 MMEKEPIAOY AHMHTPA 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:20.24
4 168284 AEZAH IQANNA 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:20.54
5 136956 ZKAAIAQY ZMAPATAA 1998 ATAAN.GEZ TYN. 00:20.98
6 155216 KAPATZIBH AGANAZIA 2002 AAP-TITA NEAN 00:21.46
7 150733 XATZOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIK 1996 I.O.OEZZAA TYN. 00:21.79
8 157432 AIAPOY XPYZOYAA 2003 K.O0.IQANNI KP-A 00:21.88
9 147575 MYZTA=-KOZEOIAOY IQANNA 2001 I.0.0EZXAA NEAN 00:22.80
10 164716 KAANOIHPOY ZTAMATIA 2004 TMANZEP KP-A 00:22.85
11 170732 ZENOY ®QTEINH 2005 I.0.0EZZAN TIK-A 00:23.05
12 172253 NIZYPIOY AIKATEPINH IQANNA 2002 AAP-TITA NEAN 00:23.10
13 175552 NHZOYAH MAPGA 2005 MANZEP MK-A 0:23.22
14 168525 XIONIAQY MAPIA 2005 I.0.0EZ3AN TIK-A :24.93
15 176941 TZIATKAANH OATA 2005 AAP-TITA MK-A %6 .85
EFKATEAEIWE
170509 MATZIAPIAOY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEX TMK-A @
158956 ANAZTAZIOY NAPAZKEYH-KAEIQ 1999 ATAAN.GEZ \
400 M Y/B - ANAPQN (50) &
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kargyopia Enidoon

1 167942 TZIOFAS KQNSTANTINOZ 2003 MANSEP n%’ 03:52.44
100 M ENI®ANEIAZ - ANAPQN (50) @
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTeEN®VUHO E.l' pru'rsi@cn'nyopiu Enidoon
1 116255 TMIMNINIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAA S \Y/ANAP 00:38.76
2 152142 TOYATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ ANAP 00:39.15
3 158593 MIMOTZIN BAAEPIOZ AN EOHB 00:39.59
4 152131 KAAAINHZ BAZIAEIOZ OEZZAN EOHB 00:40.15
5 152138 MANATIQTIAHZ TEQPII0 ANAMA EOHB 00:40.77
6 171153 MOYAOMNOYAOZ EYZTARGIOZ "KAAAMA E®OHB 00:43.13
7 141838 XPIZTIAHZ ANTQNIOZ NAN.GEZ ANAP 00:43.71
8 151766 TZIAIITIPHZ MNANATIQTHX EYAITE, I.0.0EZZAA ANAP 00:43.84
9 164070 AABITHZ ZQHZ 2 NMANZEP EOHB 00:44.17

10 162162 KOPOZIAHZ NEQPIrIOoz 04 K.O0.KANAMA TAIA 00:46.44

177533 TKIAOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 ATAAN.OGEX TIAIA 00:46.44
12 170407 ZAXEINAZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 AAP-TITA MAIA 00:50.95
13 162628 NAMIMAAAPHZ AMNOZTOANOZ 2005 K.0.KANAMA TN-A 00:52.03
14 158473 TZIOAAKHZ MANTEAEHMQN- 2003 I.0.0EZZAN TIAIA 00:52.57
15 159531 TOYPKAKHZ AYZZANAPOZ-X 2002 NAO KAANAMA EOHB 00:56.84
16 169354 TIMNAAAE=ZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 AEA®BOA nn-B 00:56.99
17 175961 KOPOZIAHZ ®OQTIOZ 2007 K.O.KANAMA TIPO Al 01:00.73
18 180789 KOTZAITANNIAHZ HAL NIO 2006 NOAAE= nn-B 01:03.10
19 171154 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIA 2004 K.0.KANAMA TIAIA 01:06.40
20 175682 MAMANTQNHZ IQ 2006 AAP-TITA nn-B 01:11.01
21 170520 AHMHTPI 2005 I.0.0EZZAA T1MN-A 01:13.13
22 175962 HZ 2008 K.O0.KANAMA T1PO Al 01:14.10
23 179753 KQNZTANTIN( 2006 AAP-TITA Mnr-B 01:16.08
24 180275 TEAIOZ 2008 AAP-TITA NMPO Al 01:26.71

A MEAIAA - ANAPQN (50)

K/&n AM E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 141218 AIBOINTANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ-:T 2001 NOBA EOHB 00:45.33
2 142786 XATZHHAIAAHZ ZTYAIANOZ 1996 NMANZEP ANAP 00:45.92
3 128446 TATAZIAHZ N'EQPIIOx 1996 AEA®BOA ANAP 00:48.02
4 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK EOHB 00:49.72
5 152556 TKOYNTAZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOZ 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 00:49.89
6 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ MNMAOYTAPXOX 2001 MANZEP EOHB 00:50.20
7 143524 MOAYZOZ IQANNHZ 2000 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 00:50.32
8 167631 MANATIQTOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 K.0.IQANNI EO®HB 00:50.66
9 152109 INANNAKIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ 1993 NANZEP ANAP 00:51.25

10 172431 TZIONAPAZ BAITEAHZ 2004 AEA®BOA MAIA 00:51.41
11 144223 TKOYIKAIAZ AGANAZIOX 1999 AKAKAPA ANAP 00:51.82
12 154261 KOYTZAITAZ EYTENIOZ-BAIOZ 2002 A.E.TPIK EOHB 00:52.02
13 155351 KAPAMIMOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AEA®BOA E®HB 00:52.32

18



14 145600
15 147307
16 162905
17 158652
18 166976
19 175508
20 181235
21 165632
22 181197
23 170407
24 165918
25 172357
26 167679
27 161083
28 165902
29 179752
30 168976
31 161122
32 181206
33 165890
34 167087
35 179753
36 175959
37 176015
38 163597
39 181927
40 169279
41 181208
42 181212
43 178428
44 181209
45 177914

KPATZATKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ
OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KABAAAZ AAEZANAPOZ BYPQN
TZEBEAEKOZ XPYZ0>TOMOZ
E=APXOY ZTE®ANOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY MANATMIQTHZ
METAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
MOAITZAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
MAAAIAPOZ MANTEAEHMQN
ZAXEINAZ XAPAANAMITOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
2TOINOYAHZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ KPITQN MAPKOZ
ZTAYPQOY MAYAOZ MANAIQTHX
ZA®EIPOIMNOYAOZ OPEZTHZ
AMEAIMNIA NEPPHX NEXTQP
MMANTPAZ ©QMAZ
2ZKANAAAHZ MAPIZ NIKOAAOZ
AAANAZ EYATTEAOZ MPHIOPIOZ
ZA®EIPOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMAZTE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ
AMEAIMNIA NEPPHX KQNZTANTIN(
ZYTOYPHZ M'EQPIIOZ

E=APXOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ

AITKAZ MANATIQTHZ
MMOYTZAZ BAZINEIOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©6QMAZ
MO=AZ AHMHTPIOZ

MHAIOZ ©6QMAZ

TAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ

MITENHZ ©EOAQPOZ

2000 AAP-TITA ANAP
2001 NMAOK E®HB
2003 OEANAB NAIA
2004 MANZEP MNAIA
2006 K.O.IQANNI [r-B
2002 NOZ.IQAN. EO®HB
2001 ATAAN.GEZ E®HB
1986 MAOK ANAP
2002 ATAAN.GEZ E®HB
2003 AAP-TITA NAIA
2005 ATAAN.GEZ TM-A
2003 ATAAN.OEZ TAIA
2006 OAYMI.BOA TIM-B
2005 K.O.IQANNI MM-A
2006 NOAAE= nr-B
2005 AAP-TITA Mnri-A

2006 NHPKAPAITZ
2005 NHPIQAN
2005 K.O0.KAANAMA
2007 NOAAE=

2006 NHP
2004 K. NAMA
2007 KARAMA

nn-B
nn-A
nn-A

N

nPo
2006 MOZ.IQAN. MM

2006 AAP-TITA

2007 K.O.KAAAMA

2008 K.0.IQANN Ar
2006 NHPIQAQI‘I-B
2007 nmz% PO AT

nn-B
MAIA

AKYPH EKKINHZH

178288 MANQAIAHZ TZHMINOTMOYAOZ @I/
169853 MNINKAZ 6QMAZ

AKYPOZz: AAGOZ ENMA®H

180564 KYPKOZ OP®EAZ MAZIMOX

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

N

180827
AEN NMPOZHAOGE
168452

MIMAKAAHZ HATIAZ

9D

XANIAHZ XPHZTOX

100 M EnIdJANEIA@YNAIKSZN

NPO Al

200 EP MPO Al

20 KAANAMA TIPO Al
P-TITA nr-B

7 NMANZEP MPO Al

007 NANZEP MNPO Al

2008 K.O.IQANNI PO Al

2008 NAAP-TITA NPO Al

2004 NHPKAPAITE MAIA
(50)

00:52.37
00:52.43
00:54.07
00:54.78
00:55.15
00:56.66
00:58.61
00:58.64
00:59.50
00:59.79
00:59.80
01:02.49
01:03.02
01:03.58
6.12
:06.19
01:07.80
01:08.07
01:08.24
01:09.87
01:12.78
01:13.04
01:14.30
01:15.36
01:16.92
01:17.46
01:17.95
01:19.33
01:20.17
01:22.14
01:22.38
01:24.49

MP:MN-B-

11/2/2018 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPE?\ 19

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 156843 TZITKOIA BAZIAE \ 1997 1.0.GEZZAA TYN. 00:42.83
2 153274 KOAINETPH ®A 2001 TAAYKOZ NEAN 00:43.58
3 151724 1999 K.O0.KAAAMA TYN. 00:43.93
4 159286 1998 I.0.0EZZANA TYN. 00:44.71
5 155290 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 00:48.12
6 168284 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:48.82
7 158821 2003 AEA.MTOA. KP-A 00:50.21
8 157432 2003 K.O0.IQANNI KP-A 00:50.61
9 150733 XATZOMNOYAQY XPIZTINA-BAZIAIK 1996 I.O.OEZZAA TYN. 00:51.29
10 146077 XAPTAMMIAA FEQPIIA 2002 ATAAN.OEXZ NEAN 00:52.25
11 147289 KAZANTZIAQOY EAENH 2001 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 00:52.48
12 160452 TEPMANIAH EAENH-PAGAEANA 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN 00:54.04
13 160977 AAMIPOY EYZTAOGIA 2005 MOZz.IQAN. MK-A 00:55.06
14 162872 ANAZTAZIOY KQNZTANTINA 2004 K.O0.KANAMA KP-A 00:55.88
15 175552 NHZOYAH MAPGA 2005 MANZEP MK-A 00:56.73
16 168525 XIONIAQY MAPIA 2005 I.0.0EZ3AN TIK-A 00:58.46
17 181465 ZO®IKITOY AITEAIKH 2003 AEA®BOA KP-A 00:58.60
18 181204 KAAD®IAOY EAENH 2009 K.O0.KANAMA T1PO KOP 01:09.08
19 171507 MMNOY®IAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 NAO KAAAMA KP-A 01:16.95

YMNEPBAZH 15 M
147575

MYZTA=-KOZEOI'AOY IQANNA

2001 I.0.0EXZAN NEAN



AEN NPOZHAOGE

11/2/2018 Npwi

20

11/2/2018 Npwi
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11/2/2018 Npwi

161149 KAPATZIQAH F'EQPIIA APETH 2005 AEA®BOA MK-A
100 M AINAA MEAIAA - TYNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTeEN®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 152529 TOMOYZH ZTAMATIA 2001 AEA.TTOA. NEAN 00:52.85
2 147047 T'EPOBAIOY EAENH 2001 A.E.TPIK NEAN 00:54.57
3 143840 TEAQNH ZQH 2000 AENAONEP F'YN. 00:54.90
4 164990 TZIAQNH NATAAIA 2006 OAYMI.BOA T[1K-B 00:56.41
5 147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MANZEP NEAN 00:56.90
6 129149 AXMAPIAOY XPYZOYAA 1996 NAOK 'YN. 01:00.80
7 170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET 2006 NHPIQAN MK-B 01:00.85
8 164966 MAMAAOIMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA MAPI£ 2006 OAYMI.BOA T[K-B 01:00.90
9 162817 NAMMNA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH 2006 NHPIQAN MK-B 01:01.51
10 157619 MMNOZINH MAPIA 2002 ATAAN.OEX NEAN 1.56
11 158828 MANAIIQTOY EAENH 2003 NHPIQAN KP-A :02.77
12 172017 XYMEQNIAH AGANAZIA 2002 MOX.IQAN. NEAN @01:02.80
13 170509 NMATZIAPIAQY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ TIK-A \ 01:02.93
14 140950 IQ>ZHOIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 K.O.KAANAMA TYN. & 01:03.20
15 161223 >ANIAA APTEMIZ 2005 OAYMI.BOA 01:03.64
16 159842 MOP®IAAOY MEAIBOIA EAEYOEPIA 2004 MNAOK 01:03.79
17 162553 OIKONOMOY NIKOAETA 2003 OEANAB 01:03.83
18 168202 NAIAKOY XPYZANOH 2006 MOX.IQAN. 01:06.68
19 158754 IQANNIAOY AAEZANAPA 2003 ATAAN.GE 01:07.29
20 164667 XAPAT>APH MAPIA 2005 O/\.IQANQK-A 01:08.20
21 162167 NEOPIAOY MAPIANOH AEZTOINA 2005 K.O0.K K-A 01:09.77
22 182148 KATZETA AHMHTPA 2005 MNox MK-A 01:10.71
23 179928 NHZIQTH MAPIA 2005 AT, OEZ TIK-A 01:12.73
24 175966 TXEXMETZH OEO®ANIA AHMHTPA 2005 KARAMA T1K-A 01:13.14
25 169277 T'EQPTOMNOYAOY OBPENOBITZ MEA 200 AN MK-B 01:13.75
26 172152 TOPO TATIANA 20 O'KANAMA PO KOP 01:14.25
27 171042 KQNZTANTOY EYAITEAIA PKAPAITZ TK-B 01:14.56
28 167110 NATZAOIAOY EYPIAIKH MANZEP MPO KOP 01:18.62
29 182149 AAMITAAAPH BAZIAIKH @8 K.O.KAANAMA TIPO KOP 01:18.85
30 181471 BAAXOZTEPIIOY AOANAZIA 006 NAAP-TITA MK-B 01:19.33
31 181210 XATZHIMANTEAH KQNZTANTINA 2006 K.O.KANAMA T1K-B 01:20.38
32 178398 AAMITPOY AHMHTPA \ 2008 MOX.IQAN. MPO KOP 01:20.65
33 177251 TOPO ®OAQPIANA 2008 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 01:24.04
34 181227 T>XEXMETZH EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2008 K.O0.KAANAMA PO KOP 01:27.81
35 181203 NKANATZIOY ANTPIANA @ 2009 K.O0.KAANAMA T1PO KOP 01:29.41
36 181228 KAIZII'E NIKOAETA 2009 K.O0.KAANAMA TPO KOP 01:29.88
AEN NMPOZHAOGE @
161121 BAKAAH EAEYOEPIA 2005 NHPIQAN MK-A
400 M ENI®A ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEI
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUH y/4 E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 152138 NANATIQTIAHE TE VIOZ 2001 K.O.KAANAMA EOHB 03:22.33
2 143109 APMOYTZH3 MA 2000 K.O.KAANAMA ANAP 03:22.95
3 171153 NOYAON WZTAGIOZ 2002 K.O0.KAAAMA EOHB 03:38.81
4 155518 NAYPO 2INEIOZ 2002 MANZEP EOHB 03:39.62
5 155070 KATZAK MANOYHA 2003 K.O.KAANAMA TAIA 03:40.79
6 165371 BAZIA Y KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 MOZ.IQAN. TMAIA 03:54.85
7 162165 KAADIAHZ HAIAZ 2005 K.O.KAANAMA MN-A 03:55.84
8 162162 KOPOZIAHZ N'EQPIIO 2004 K.O.KAANAMA TIAIA 04:06.63
9 168061 KOPAKAZ >TEDANOX 2004 NAAP-TITA MAIA 04:13.85
10 167090 MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 I.0.0EX>AA TIN-B 04:25.21
400 M AINAA MEAIAA - ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTeNn®VUpO E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 152709 TZIOPAZ IQANNHZ 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 03:45.47
2 116255 NININIAY IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 03:48.06
3 164781 KYPKOX XPHZTOX 2001 K.O.IQANNI EO®HB 03:52.68
4 147998 >TPIMMAKOX EYZTPATIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. EOHB 03:55.64
5 143076 AAMMAZ NrEQPIIO% 2000 AAP-TITA ANAP 03:57.42
6 155411 SEPETHX AGANAZIOX 2002 MANZEP EOHB 03:59.10
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7 167004 BAAXOZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 AAP-TITA ANAP 04:08.71
8 154261 KOYTZAITAZ EYTENIOZ-BAIOZ 2002 A.E.TPIK EOHB 04:10.70
9 145600 KPATZAITKQNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 AAP-TITA ANAP 04:20.13
10 158989 KONTOAHMOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 K.O.IQANNI TAIA 04:25.23
11 158711 IQANNIAHZ FrEQPIIOz 2003 ATAAN.GEX TAIA 04:33.47
12 158791 MMOIIATZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 TANZEP MAIA 04:39.70
13 167535 MANAIQANNOQY BAZINEIOZ 2005 K.O.IQANNI Mn-A 04:40.34
14 164993 TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ MANA 2006 OAYMI1.BOA T1N-B 04:40.35
15 170407 ZAXEINAZ XAPAANAMMOZ 2003 AAP-TITA MAIA 04:44.39
16 165632 MOAITZAKHZ N'EQPIIOZ 1986 MAOK ANAP 04:46.13
17 159779 AEAEZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 K.O.IQANNI TMAIA 04:57.45
18 176269 KAPAZTOITANNHZ ZNYPIAQN 2005 AEA.MTOA. Mr-A 05:11.34
19 163597 BAKAAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2006 NHPIQAN nn-B 05:47.35
400 M ENI®ANEIAZ - TYNAIKQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX % 23
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Kartnyopia _—\Enidoon
1 154627 AKPITIAOY AHMHTPA 2001 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN U03:25.35
2 155139 KQNZTANTINIAOY ZOYATANA 2002 K.O0.KAANAMA NEAN \ 03:51.96
3 160452 TEPMANIAH EAENH-PAGAENA 2002 K.0.KANAMA & 03:57.76
4 147975 TAMANIKOAAOY AHMHTPA 2001 AEAO®IMEP 04:01.16
5 159080 N'EQPIIAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2002 MNMANZEP 04:04.77
6 165795 MOTZIA APETH 2004 AAP-TITA 04:15.86
7 162872 ANAZTAZIOY KQNZTANTINA 2004 K.0.KANAMA 04:25.79
8 170732 ZENQOY OQTEINH 2005 1.0.0EZZA 04:30.86
9 158956 ANAZTAZIOY NAPAZKEYH-KAEIQ 1999 AT/\AN.@@N. 04:31.40
10 177264 ZXOINA ZTAMATIA 2006 AAP-T K-B 04:43.66
11 176941 TZIATKAANH OATA 2005 AAP- MK-A 04:52.80
400 M AINAA MNEAIAA - TYNAIKQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 24
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.F.@(@lﬂ:io Katnyopia Enidoon
1 152530 ZTAMOY EAEYGEPIA 20 MN.BOA NEAN 04:01.23
2 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA O KAANAMA TYN. 04:15.26
3 164273 ZTAMATIOY BAZIAIKH OEANAB NEAN 04:22.34
4 164990 TZIAQNH NATAAIA @6 OAYMIN.BOA TIK-B 04:29.04
5 158992 MHTZH ANNA 004 K.O.IQANNI KP-A 04:30.20
6 166974 ZIAEPH EAENH 2003 K.O0.IQANNI KP-A 04:31.28
7 147633 ®PETZIOY ANAZTAZIA-ZTAYPO 2001 K.O.IQANNI NEAN 04:33.10
8 177216 AIAKOY OQTEINH 2004 AEA®BOA KP-A 04:42.09
9 172253 NIZYPIOY AIKATEPINH IQANN 2002 AAP-TITA NEAN 04:44.03
10 170893 MIZAHAIAH EAIZZABET % 2006 NHPIQAN NMK-B 04:49.47
11 166977 KOYTZOYKH EAENA 2004 K.O0.IQANNI KP-A 04:49.77
12 162377 EMINIAQOY APIAANH 2004 ATAAN.OEX KP-A 04:50.09
13 161149 KAPATZIQAH EQPIIA 2005 AEA®BOA MK-A 04:55.70
14 162817 TMANMA ®PEIAEPIKH 2006 NHPIQAN NMK-B 05:03.29
AEN NMPOZHAOE
158828 MANAIIQTOY EA 2003 NHPIQAN KP-A
100MY/B:- A PQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ. ZE b3 25
K/&n AM OvopaTtepd E.l. Zwparteio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 164071 BANAA %% (0)2 2002 MANZEP EOHB 00:40.70
2 167942 TZIO[A ZTANTINOZ 2003 MANZEP MAIA 00:44.64
100 /B - T'YNAIKQN (50) 11/2/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 26
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio Katnyopia Enidoon
AEN NMPOZHAOE
164716 KAANOIHPOY ZTAMATIA 2004 TMANZEP KP-A
ErKATEAEIWE
159080 N'EQPITAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2002 MANZEP NEAN
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh.1ano 1
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